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000050528 Electrical Servic 0 08/12/2024

18217 SFR 308 04/27/2001

17386 M H 30 08/30/2000

2007HX Base Yr

1269 SW OLD SPANISH RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,902 105.9240 118.63 225,634 2006 2006 0 0 0 23.75 76.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1325

BAS 875 100 875 79,148

FDU 240 60 144 13,026

FOP 228 30 68 6,151

FOP 1,216 30 365 33,016

FUS 450 100 450 40,705

3,009 1,902 172,046

PTR=[ORIG=0,0] E40 S40 W40 N40 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,0] N8 W33 S51 E41 N51 W8 S43 W25 N35 E25 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W25 S35 E25 N35 $
FUS=[ORIG=40,40] E25 N18 W25 S18 $
FDU=[ORIG=40,-6] E20 N12 W20 S12 $
FOP=[ORIG=40,0] E26 N18 W6 S12 W20 S6 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 24 240.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,880

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

6 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

14,480

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 60,000.00 51,000.00 51,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 60,000.00 51,000.00 51,000


